TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM387869

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/01/2016

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aquila Distributors, Inc.		03/01/2016	Corporation: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aquila Distributors LLC	
Street Address:	120 West 45th Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 3600	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10036	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 23

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 23		
Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4755297	AQUILA
Registration Number:	4775913	AQUILA CHURCHILL TAX-FREE FUND OF KENTUC
Registration Number:	3383964	AQUILA GROUP OF FUNDS
Registration Number:	4665477	AQUILA NARRAGANSETT TAX-FREE INCOME FUND
Registration Number:	4665476	AQUILA NARRAGANSETT TAX-FREE INCOME FUND
Registration Number:	4755320	AQUILA NARRAGANSETT TAX-FREE INCOME
Registration Number:	2420990	AQUILA ROCKY MOUNTAIN EQUITY FUND
Registration Number:	4755314	AQUILA TAX-FREE FUND FOR UTAH
Registration Number:	4755322	AQUILA TAX-FREE TRUST OF ARIZONA
Registration Number:	4755324	AQUILA TAX-FREE TRUST OF OREGON
Registration Number:	3251627	CHURCHILL TAX-FREE FUND OF KENTUCKY
Registration Number:	1485501	
Registration Number:	1484596	
Registration Number:	3322454	
Registration Number:	3015301	HAWAIIAN TAX-FREE TRUST
Registration Number:	1504264	
Registration Number:	2420989	NARRAGANSETT INSURED TAX-FREE INCOME FUN

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005813 FRAME: 0325 900367866

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2472883	TAX-FREE FUND FOR U T A H
Registration Number:	3227973	TAX-FREE FUND OF COLORADO
Registration Number:	3253581	TAX-FREE TRUST OF ARIZONA
Registration Number:	3227972	TAX-FREE TRUST OF OREGON
Registration Number:	3244521	
Registration Number:	4114949	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125750671

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 2127909200

 Email:
 fxm@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Deborah K. Squiers, Cowan, Liebowitz

Address Line 1: 114 West 47th Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Deborah K Squiers
SIGNATURE:	/Deborah K. Squiers/
DATE SIGNED:	06/14/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=aquila distributors merger#page1.tif source=aquila distributors merger#page2.tif source=aquila distributors merger#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005813 FRAME: 0326

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"AQUILA DISTRIBUTORS, INC.", A NEW YORK CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "AQUILA DISTRIBUTORS LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF
"AQUILA DISTRIBUTORS LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED
AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS
RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF MARCH,
A.D. 2016, AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

5913410 8100M SR# 20161393830 Authentication: 201912559 Date: 03-01-16

TRADEMARK REEL: 005813 FRAME: 0327

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

STATE OF DELAWARE

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:48 PM 03/01/2016
FILED 12:01 AM 03/01/2016
SR 20161393830 - File Number 5913410

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF

AQUILA DISTRIBUTORS, INC. (A NEW YORK CORPORATION)

INTO

AQUILA DISTRIBUTORS LLC (A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY)

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209, of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act:

FIRST: The name of the surviving domestic limited liability company is Aquila Distributors LLC, a Delaware limited liability company.

SECOND: The name of the corporation being merged into the limited liability company is Aquila Distributors, Inc. The jurisdiction in which this corporation was formed is New York.

THIRD: The Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved and executed by both entities.

FOURTH: The name of the surviving limited liability company is Aquila Distributors LLC.

FIFTH: The merger shall be effective on March 1, 2016 at 12:01 A.M.

SIXTH: The executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving limited liability company, and the address thereof is 120 W. 45th Street, Suite 3600, New York, New York 10036.

SEVENTH: A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving limited liability company on request, without cost, to any member of the corporation or to any person holding an interest in any other business entity which is to merge or consolidate.

ISIGNATURE PAGE TO FOLLOW

CHICAGO/#2802629.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005813 FRAME: 0328

Signature Page to Certificate of Merger of Aquila Distributors LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said surviving limited liability company has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized person this <u>1st</u> day of <u>March</u>, 2016.

> AQUILA DISTRIBUTORS LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

Name: Paul G. O'Brien

Title: Authorized Person

CHICAGO/#2802629

RECORDED: 06/14/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005813 FRAME: 0329